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Participants

Nation Name Club   yob Hand gender Seeding rank License present

GER EVERS Larissa BY KTF Luitpold München 2005 L F 1.12 GER00103490 yes

  1 Participants (1 present)
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Nation Name Club   yob Hand gender Seeding rank License present

POL BEKALARCZYK Monika UKS Atena Gdansk 2006 R F 1.44 POL00000000 yes

BESSMANN Gabriela UKS Salle de la Gdansk 2006 F 2.9999 POL00000000 yes

BINKO Aleksandra WKS Kolejarz Wroclaw 2006 F 2.9999 POL00000000 yes

DABECKA Magdalena UKS Atena Gdansk 2005 R F 1.20 POL00000000 yes

DONIFACY Nicola Zjednoczeni Pabianice 2005 R F 2.9999 POL00000000 yes

GORALCZYK Zuzanna AZS AWF Poznan 2006 R F 1.25 POL00000000 yes

GRACZYK Julia UKS Atena Gdansk 2005 R F 1.32 POL00000000 yes

JAROSIEWICZ Natalia UKS Atena Gdansk 2006 R F 1.35 POL00000000 yes

KEDZIORA Zuzanna UKS Atena Gdansk 2005 F 2.9999 POL00000000 yes

KOC Wiktoria UKS Atena Gdansk 2005 R F 1.47 POL00000000 yes

KOLENDA Agata Wroclawianie 2006 F 1.9999 yes

KRZYSZ Kinga UKS Floret Ruda Slaska 2006 F 2.9999 POL00000000 yes

KUBACZYK Katarzyna Warta-Muszkieterowie Poznan 2006 L F 2.9999 POL00000000 yes

KULPACZYNSKA Oliwia UKS Atena Gdansk 2005 R F 1.10 POL00000000 yes

KWIATKOWSKA Antonina AZS AWF Warszawa 2005 F 2.9999 POL00000000 yes

LANGA Lena UKS Atena Gdansk 2005 R F 1.24 POL00000000 yes

MICHALAK Karolina IKS LESZNO 2006 F 2.9999 POL00000000 yes

NAKLICKA Laura MKS Kusy Szczecin 2005 L F 1.14 POL00000000 yes

NILEK Nel Polonia Leszno 2005 F 2.9999 POL00000000 yes

NOWAKOWSKA Aleksandra AZS AWF Poznan 2005 L F 1.3 POL00000000 yes

PIATKOWSKA Lena UKS Atena Gdansk 2005 R F 1.29 POL00000000 yes

PIELA Julia UKS Floret Ruda Slaska 2005 F 2.9999 POL00000000 yes

POLAK Paulina UKS Floret Ruda Slaska 2005 F 2.9999 POL00000000 yes

ROLL Nina Warta-Muszkieterowie Poznan 2006 R F 2.9999 POL00000000 yes

ROMPCZYK Karolina UKS Salle de la Gdansk 2006 R F 1.37 POL00000000 yes

SKOCZYLAS Weronika AZS AWF Warszawa 2006 L F 2.9999 POL00000000 yes

SKORA Victoria IKS Leszno 2006 R F 1.38 POL00000000 yes

SZCZECHOWSKA Laura UKS Atena Gdansk 2005 R F 2.9999 POL00000000 yes

SZULARZ Amelia WKS Kolejarz Wroclaw 2006 L F 2.9999 POL00000000 yes

TARNAWSKA Natalia UKS Floret Ruda Slaska 2006 F 2.9999 POL00000000 yes

TOMASZEWSKA Martyna Zjednoczeni Pabianice 2005 F 2.9999 POL00000000 yes

TRACZ Weronika Wroclawianie 2005 R F 1.4 POL00000000 yes

ULASIUK Weronika UKS Atena Gdansk 2006 R F 1.34 POL00000000 yes

WIERZCHOWSKA Adrianna UKS Salle de la Gdansk 2005 R F 1.16 POL00000000 yes

WILCZYNSKA Wiktoria UKS Atena Gdansk 2006 F 2.9999 POL00000000 yes

WILKE Laura UKS Atena Gdansk 2006 F 2.9999 POL00000000 yes

WINIECKA Matylda MKS Kusy Szczecin 2005 L F 1.1 POL00000000 yes

WISNIEWSKA Julia AZS AWF Warszawa 2006 F 2.9999 POL00000000 yes

WISNIEWSKA Maja ZJEDNOCZENI PABIANICE 2005 F 2.9999 POL00000000 yes

WROBEL Emilia UKS Floret Ruda Slaska 2005 F 2.9999 POL00000000 yes

WYKLAND Róa UKS Atena Gdansk 2005 L F 1.11 POL00000000 yes

WYTYK Dominika UKS Atena Gdansk 2005 R F 1.39 POL00000000 yes

ZDANOWICZ Ida UKS MDK-5 Bydgoszcz 2006 F 2.9999 POL00000000 yes

  43 Participants (43 present)
 

2 Nations, 44 Participants (44 present)
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Initial seeding

Place Seeding points Nation Name Club gender present

1. 1 001 195.0 POL WINIECKA Matylda MKS Kusy Szczecin F yes

2. 1 003 135.0 POL NOWAKOWSKA Aleksandra AZS AWF Poznan F yes

3. 1 004 115.0 POL TRACZ Weronika Wroclawianie F yes

4. 1 010 65.0 POL KULPACZYNSKA Oliwia UKS Atena Gdansk F yes

5. 1 011 50.0 POL WYKLAND Róa UKS Atena Gdansk F yes

6. 1 012 40.0 GER EVERS Larissa BY KTF Luitpold München F yes

7. 1 014 35.0 POL NAKLICKA Laura MKS Kusy Szczecin F yes

8. 1 016 35.0 POL WIERZCHOWSKA Adrianna UKS Salle de la Gdansk F yes

9. 1 020 35.0 POL DABECKA Magdalena UKS Atena Gdansk F yes

10. 1 024 35.0 POL LANGA Lena UKS Atena Gdansk F yes

11. 1 025 35.0 POL GORALCZYK Zuzanna AZS AWF Poznan F yes

12. 1 029 30.0 POL PIATKOWSKA Lena UKS Atena Gdansk F yes

13. 1 032 30.0 POL GRACZYK Julia UKS Atena Gdansk F yes

14. 1 034 30.0 POL ULASIUK Weronika UKS Atena Gdansk F yes

15. 1 035 30.0 POL JAROSIEWICZ Natalia UKS Atena Gdansk F yes

16. 1 037 16.0 POL ROMPCZYK Karolina UKS Salle de la Gdansk F yes

17. 1 038 15.0 POL SKORA Victoria IKS Leszno F yes

18. 1 039 14.0 POL WYTYK Dominika UKS Atena Gdansk F yes

19. 1 044 9.0 POL BEKALARCZYK Monika UKS Atena Gdansk F yes

20. 1 047 6.0 POL KOC Wiktoria UKS Atena Gdansk F yes

T 9 000 POL KOLENDA Agata Wroclawianie F yes

T 9 000 POL WROBEL Emilia UKS Floret Ruda Slaska F yes

T 9 000 POL SKOCZYLAS Weronika AZS AWF Warszawa F yes

T 9 000 POL TARNAWSKA Natalia UKS Floret Ruda Slaska F yes

T 9 000 POL NILEK Nel Polonia Leszno F yes

T 9 000 POL BINKO Aleksandra WKS Kolejarz Wroclaw F yes

T 9 000 POL WISNIEWSKA Maja ZJEDNOCZENI PABIANICE F yes

T 9 000 POL DONIFACY Nicola Zjednoczeni Pabianice F yes

T 9 000 POL BESSMANN Gabriela UKS Salle de la Gdansk F yes

T 9 000 POL SZULARZ Amelia WKS Kolejarz Wroclaw F yes

T 9 000 POL PIELA Julia UKS Floret Ruda Slaska F yes

T 9 000 POL KRZYSZ Kinga UKS Floret Ruda Slaska F yes

T 9 000 POL MICHALAK Karolina IKS LESZNO F yes

T 9 000 POL KEDZIORA Zuzanna UKS Atena Gdansk F yes

T 9 000 POL ROLL Nina Warta-Muszkieterowie Poznan F yes

T 9 000 POL TOMASZEWSKA Martyna Zjednoczeni Pabianice F yes

T 9 000 POL WILKE Laura UKS Atena Gdansk F yes

T 9 000 POL WILCZYNSKA Wiktoria UKS Atena Gdansk F yes

T 9 000 POL KWIATKOWSKA Antonina AZS AWF Warszawa F yes

T 9 000 POL ZDANOWICZ Ida UKS MDK-5 Bydgoszcz F yes

T 9 000 POL KUBACZYK Katarzyna Warta-Muszkieterowie Poznan F yes

T 9 000 POL SZCZECHOWSKA Laura UKS Atena Gdansk F yes

T 9 000 POL POLAK Paulina UKS Floret Ruda Slaska F yes

T 9 000 POL WISNIEWSKA Julia AZS AWF Warszawa F yes

Priority from till Ranking list Discipline Gender Age class
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Technical directory and other commissions

Kay Kay - Veranstalter
Jens Peschke - Veranstalter
Przemysaw Fogt - Ausrichter

Ralph-Botho Orschel - Wettkampfmanager YC
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Format

Participants 44 Participants

1 Vorrunde
23.04. 16:37

44 Participants
2 Pools 7 Pool size
5 Pools 6 Pool size

44 Qualified By index (all equals are qualified)
0% Eliminated
Parameter Fencing (FIE) rules move to Club

This round is taken into account for seeding of direct elimination.

Hits: 5
Time: 3 min

2 Direktausscheidung
23.04. 16:37

Table of 64

44 Qualifiers

Table of 64
Final of 4

Hits: 10
Time: 2 x 3 min

Priority from till Ranking list Discipline Gender Age class

2 [16] Youngster-Cup Schüler Ä+M Damenflorett Foil female U12



Youngster-Cup

Leszno (POL)
23.04.2017

OFFICIAL

Foil female

Individuel

U12+U11

© Ophardt Team Sportevent
License: ekays
Document ID: FE_FIE_0007
23.04.2017 16:37

1 / 2

Vorrunde

Pool 1 | Piste 1

CIEPLY Tomasz, POL AZS AWF Poznan

Name Nation No. 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 V TD TR I1 I2 Place
GRACZYK Julia POL UKS Atena Gdansk 1 V5 V5 V5 V5 V5 D1 5 26 14 0.833 12 2.
POLAK Paulina POL UKS Floret Ruda Slaska 2 D3 D2 V5 D3 V5 D1 2 19 23 0.333 -4 5.
DONIFACY Nicola POL Zjednoczeni Pabianice 3 D1 V5 V3 D0 V5 D0 3 14 22 0.500 -8 4.
WILCZYNSKA Wiktoria POL UKS Atena Gdansk 4 D0 D1 D2 D1 D0 D0 0 4 28 0.000 -24 7.
ROMPCZYK Karolina POL UKS Salle de la Gdansk 5 D4 V5 V5 V5 V5 D3 4 27 18 0.667 9 3.
SZULARZ Amelia POL WKS Kolejarz Wroclaw 6 D1 D2 D3 V5 D4 D0 1 15 25 0.167 -10 6.
WINIECKA Matylda POL MKS Kusy Szczecin 7 V5 V5 V5 V5 V5 V5 6 30 5 1.000 25 1.

Pool 2 | Piste 2

GASSAN Tim, GER BR FSC Cottbus

Name Nation No. 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 V TD TR I1 I2 Place
PIATKOWSKA Lena POL UKS Atena Gdansk 1 V5 V5 V5 V5 V5 V5 6 30 9 1.000 21 1.
SKORA Victoria POL IKS Leszno 2 D1 V5 D1 D0 V5 D3 2 15 24 0.333 -9 5.
WISNIEWSKA Maja POL ZJEDNOCZENI PABIANICE 3 D1 D0 D1 D1 D1 D4 0 8 30 0.000 -22 7.
WILKE Laura POL UKS Atena Gdansk 4 D3 V5 V5 D1 V5 V5 4 24 15 0.667 9 3.
NOWAKOWSKA Aleksandra POL AZS AWF Poznan 5 D4 V5 V5 V3 V5 V5 5 27 9 0.833 18 2.
WISNIEWSKA Julia POL AZS AWF Warszawa 6 D0 D4 V5 D1 D2 D2 1 14 26 0.167 -12 6.
BESSMANN Gabriela POL UKS Salle de la Gdansk 7 D0 V5 V5 D4 D0 V5 3 19 24 0.500 -5 4.

Pool 3 | Piste 3

SERAFIN Blazej, POL AZS AWF Poznan

Name Nation No. 1 2 3 4 5 6 V TD TR I1 I2 Place
BINKO Aleksandra POL WKS Kolejarz Wroclaw 1 D1 V3 V5 V5 V5 4 19 9 0.800 10 2.
SZCZECHOWSKA Laura POL UKS Atena Gdansk 2 V3 V5 V5 V5 V5 5 23 10 1.000 13 1.
LANGA Lena POL UKS Atena Gdansk 3 D2 D4 V5 D3 V5 2 19 16 0.400 3 4.
PIELA Julia POL UKS Floret Ruda Slaska 4 D0 D1 D0 D2 D0 0 3 25 0.000 -22 6.
WYTYK Dominika POL UKS Atena Gdansk 5 D2 D2 V5 V5 V5 3 19 18 0.600 1 3.
TRACZ Weronika POL Wroclawianie 6 D2 D2 D3 V5 D3 1 15 20 0.200 -5 5.

Pool 4 | Piste 4

MIETKI Maciej, POL Polonia Leszno

Name Nation No. 1 2 3 4 5 6 V TD TR I1 I2 Place
KULPACZYNSKA Oliwia POL UKS Atena Gdansk 1 V5 V5 V5 V5 V5 5 25 4 1.000 21 1.
JAROSIEWICZ Natalia POL UKS Atena Gdansk 2 D0 V5 V5 V5 V5 4 20 12 0.800 8 2.
KOLENDA Agata POL Wroclawianie 3 D0 D0 D3 D3 V2 1 8 21 0.200 -13 5.
KUBACZYK Katarzyna POL Warta-Muszkieterowie Poznan 4 D4 D2 V5 V5 V5 3 21 14 0.600 7 3.
KRZYSZ Kinga POL UKS Floret Ruda Slaska 5 D0 D2 V5 D1 V5 2 13 22 0.400 -9 4.
NILEK Nel POL Polonia Leszno 6 D0 D3 D1 D0 D4 0 8 22 0.000 -14 6.
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Pool 5 | Piste 5

DUL Michal, POL Wroclawianie

Name Nation No. 1 2 3 4 5 6 V TD TR I1 I2 Place
WYKLAND Róa POL UKS Atena Gdansk 1 V5 V5 V5 V5 V5 5 25 3 1.000 22 1.
BEKALARCZYK Monika POL UKS Atena Gdansk 2 D0 V5 D2 V5 D3 2 15 18 0.400 -3 4.
MICHALAK Karolina POL IKS LESZNO 3 D2 D3 D1 D2 D0 0 8 25 0.000 -17 6.
GORALCZYK Zuzanna POL AZS AWF Poznan 4 D0 V4 V5 V4 D4 3 17 16 0.600 1 3.
TARNAWSKA Natalia POL UKS Floret Ruda Slaska 5 D1 D2 V5 D3 D4 1 15 21 0.200 -6 5.
KWIATKOWSKA Antonina POL AZS AWF Warszawa 6 D0 V4 V5 V5 V5 4 19 16 0.800 3 2.

Pool 6 | Piste 6

KOZLOWSKI Szymon, POL AZS AWF Poznan

Name Nation No. 1 2 3 4 5 6 V TD TR I1 I2 Place
DABECKA Magdalena POL UKS Atena Gdansk 1 D1 D3 D4 V5 V5 2 18 14 0.400 4 4.
KOC Wiktoria POL UKS Atena Gdansk 2 V4 D0 D3 V5 V2 3 14 14 0.600 0 3.
EVERS Larissa GER KTF Luitpold München 3 V5 V5 D4 V5 V5 4 24 10 0.800 14 2.
SKOCZYLAS Weronika POL AZS AWF Warszawa 4 V5 V5 V5 V5 V5 5 25 14 1.000 11 1.
ZDANOWICZ Ida POL UKS MDK-5 Bydgoszcz 5 D0 D2 D1 D0 D3 0 6 25 0.000 -19 6.
ROLL Nina POL Warta-Muszkieterowie Poznan 6 D0 D1 D1 D3 V5 1 10 20 0.200 -10 5.

Pool 7 | Piste 7

KOZLOWSKI Jakub, POL UKS MDK-5 Bydgoszcz

Name Nation No. 1 2 3 4 5 6 V TD TR I1 I2 Place
ULASIUK Weronika POL UKS Atena Gdansk 1 V5 D3 V5 D2 V5 3 20 15 0.600 5 4.
KEDZIORA Zuzanna POL UKS Atena Gdansk 2 D3 V5 V5 V5 V5 4 23 15 0.800 8 2.
WIERZCHOWSKA Adrianna POL UKS Salle de la Gdansk 3 V5 D4 V5 V5 V5 4 24 12 0.800 12 1.
WROBEL Emilia POL UKS Floret Ruda Slaska 4 D1 D0 D1 D0 D3 0 5 24 0.000 -19 6.
NAKLICKA Laura POL MKS Kusy Szczecin 5 V5 D4 D0 V5 V5 3 19 12 0.600 7 3.
TOMASZEWSKA Martyna POL Zjednoczeni Pabianice 6 D1 D2 D3 V4 D0 1 10 23 0.200 -13 5.
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Vorrunde

Place Nation Name Club V M TD TR Index 1 Index 2 B Q

1 POL WINIECKA Matylda MKS Kusy Szczecin 6 6 30 5 1.000 25 Q

2 POL WYKLAND Róa UKS Atena Gdansk 5 5 25 3 1.000 22 Q

3 POL PIATKOWSKA Lena UKS Atena Gdansk 6 6 30 9 1.000 21 Q

4 POL KULPACZYNSKA Oliwia UKS Atena Gdansk 5 5 25 4 1.000 21 Q

5 POL SZCZECHOWSKA Laura UKS Atena Gdansk 5 5 23 10 1.000 13 Q

6 POL SKOCZYLAS Weronika AZS AWF Warszawa 5 5 25 14 1.000 11 Q

7 POL NOWAKOWSKA Aleksandra AZS AWF Poznan 5 6 27 9 0.833 18 Q

8 POL GRACZYK Julia UKS Atena Gdansk 5 6 26 14 0.833 12 Q

9 GER EVERS Larissa KTF Luitpold München 4 5 24 10 0.800 14 Q

10 POL WIERZCHOWSKA Adrianna UKS Salle de la Gdansk 4 5 24 12 0.800 12 Q

11 POL BINKO Aleksandra WKS Kolejarz Wroclaw 4 5 19 9 0.800 10 Q

12 POL KEDZIORA Zuzanna UKS Atena Gdansk 4 5 23 15 0.800 8 Q

13 POL JAROSIEWICZ Natalia UKS Atena Gdansk 4 5 20 12 0.800 8 Q

14 POL KWIATKOWSKA Antonina AZS AWF Warszawa 4 5 19 16 0.800 3 Q

15 POL ROMPCZYK Karolina UKS Salle de la Gdansk 4 6 27 18 0.667 9 Q

16 POL WILKE Laura UKS Atena Gdansk 4 6 24 15 0.667 9 Q

17 POL KUBACZYK Katarzyna Warta-Muszkieterowie Poznan 3 5 21 14 0.600 7 Q

18 POL NAKLICKA Laura MKS Kusy Szczecin 3 5 19 12 0.600 7 Q

19 POL ULASIUK Weronika UKS Atena Gdansk 3 5 20 15 0.600 5 Q

20 POL WYTYK Dominika UKS Atena Gdansk 3 5 19 18 0.600 1 Q

21 POL GORALCZYK Zuzanna AZS AWF Poznan 3 5 17 16 0.600 1 Q

22 POL KOC Wiktoria UKS Atena Gdansk 3 5 14 14 0.600 0 Q

23 POL BESSMANN Gabriela UKS Salle de la Gdansk 3 6 19 24 0.500 -5 Q

24 POL DONIFACY Nicola Zjednoczeni Pabianice 3 6 14 22 0.500 -8 Q

25 POL DABECKA Magdalena UKS Atena Gdansk 2 5 18 14 0.400 4 Q

26 POL LANGA Lena UKS Atena Gdansk 2 5 19 16 0.400 3 Q

27 POL BEKALARCZYK Monika UKS Atena Gdansk 2 5 15 18 0.400 -3 Q

28 POL KRZYSZ Kinga UKS Floret Ruda Slaska 2 5 13 22 0.400 -9 Q

29 POL POLAK Paulina UKS Floret Ruda Slaska 2 6 19 23 0.333 -4 Q

30 POL SKORA Victoria IKS Leszno 2 6 15 24 0.333 -9 Q

31 POL TRACZ Weronika Wroclawianie 1 5 15 20 0.200 -5 Q

32 POL TARNAWSKA Natalia UKS Floret Ruda Slaska 1 5 15 21 0.200 -6 Q

33 POL ROLL Nina Warta-Muszkieterowie Poznan 1 5 10 20 0.200 -10 Q

34 POL TOMASZEWSKA Martyna Zjednoczeni Pabianice 1 5 10 23 0.200 -13 Q

35 POL KOLENDA Agata Wroclawianie 1 5 8 21 0.200 -13 Q

36 POL SZULARZ Amelia WKS Kolejarz Wroclaw 1 6 15 25 0.167 -10 Q

37 POL WISNIEWSKA Julia AZS AWF Warszawa 1 6 14 26 0.167 -12 Q

38 POL NILEK Nel Polonia Leszno 0 5 8 22 0.000 -14 Q

39 POL MICHALAK Karolina IKS LESZNO 0 5 8 25 0.000 -17 Q

40 POL ZDANOWICZ Ida UKS MDK-5 Bydgoszcz 0 5 6 25 0.000 -19 Q

41 POL WROBEL Emilia UKS Floret Ruda Slaska 0 5 5 24 0.000 -19 Q

42 POL WISNIEWSKA Maja ZJEDNOCZENI PABIANICE 0 6 8 30 0.000 -22 Q

43 POL PIELA Julia UKS Floret Ruda Slaska 0 5 3 25 0.000 -22 Q

44 POL WILCZYNSKA Wiktoria UKS Atena Gdansk 0 6 4 28 0.000 -24 Q

Legend: V = Victory, M = Match, TD = Hits given, TR = Hits received, Index 1 = V / M, Index 2 = TD - TR, Q = Qualified, E = Eliminated, B = Barrage
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z | Table of 64 A | Table of 32 B | Table of 16 H | Table of 8
 

1
WINIECKA Matylda
MKS Kusy Szczecin

POL

64 *** bye ***

 

  Piste 1

33
ROLL Nina
Warta-Muszkieterowie Poznan

POL V 10

32
TARNAWSKA Natalia
UKS Floret Ruda Slaska

POL D 5

  R: EIFRIG Maximilian Johannes (GER)

 

17
KUBACZYK Katarzyna
Warta-Muszkieterowie Poznan

POL

48 *** bye ***

 

 

49 *** bye ***

16
WILKE Laura
UKS Atena Gdansk

POL

 

 

9
EVERS Larissa
BY KTF Luitpold München

GER

56 *** bye ***

 

  Piste 1

41
WROBEL Emilia
UKS Floret Ruda Slaska

POL V 10

24
DONIFACY Nicola
Zjednoczeni Pabianice

POL D 7

  R: EIFRIG Maximilian Johannes (GER)

  Piste 2

25
DABECKA Magdalena
UKS Atena Gdansk

POL V 10

40
ZDANOWICZ Ida
UKS MDK-5 Bydgoszcz

POL D 1

  R: SERAFIN Blazej (POL)

 

57 *** bye ***

8
GRACZYK Julia
UKS Atena Gdansk

POL

 

Piste 6

WINIECKA Matylda
MKS Kusy Szczecin

POL V 10

ROLL Nina (33)
Warta-Muszkieterowie Poznan

POL 0

R: GASSAN Tim (GER)

Piste 1

KUBACZYK Katarzyna
Warta-Muszkieterowie Poznan

POL D 4

WILKE Laura
UKS Atena Gdansk

POL V 10

R: DUL Michal (POL)

Piste 6

EVERS Larissa
BY KTF Luitpold München

GER V 10

WROBEL Emilia (41)
UKS Floret Ruda Slaska

POL 0

R: GASSAN Tim (GER)

Piste 3

DABECKA Magdalena
UKS Atena Gdansk

POL V 5

GRACZYK Julia
UKS Atena Gdansk

POL D 3

R: SERAFIN Blazej (POL)

Piste 1

WINIECKA Matylda
MKS Kusy Szczecin

POL V 10

WILKE Laura
UKS Atena Gdansk

POL D 3

R: VETULANI Maria (POL)

Piste 10

EVERS Larissa
BY KTF Luitpold München

GER V 10

DABECKA Magdalena (25)
UKS Atena Gdansk

POL D 6

R: GASSAN Tim (GER)

Piste 9

WINIECKA Matylda
MKS Kusy Szczecin

POL V 10

EVERS Larissa (9)
BY KTF Luitpold München

GER D 5

R: KREIBICH Nadine (GER)
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z | Table of 64 A | Table of 32 B | Table of 16 H | Table of 8
 

5
SZCZECHOWSKA Laura
UKS Atena Gdansk

POL

60 *** bye ***

 

  Piste 2

37
WISNIEWSKA Julia
AZS AWF Warszawa

POL V 10

28
KRZYSZ Kinga
UKS Floret Ruda Slaska

POL D 3

  R: SERAFIN Blazej (POL)

  Piste 8

21
GORALCZYK Zuzanna
AZS AWF Poznan

POL V 7

44
WILCZYNSKA Wiktoria
UKS Atena Gdansk

POL D 6

  R: SZUMIELEWICZ Pawel (POL)

 

53 *** bye ***

12
KEDZIORA Zuzanna
UKS Atena Gdansk

POL

 

 

13
JAROSIEWICZ Natalia
UKS Atena Gdansk

POL

52 *** bye ***

 

 

45 *** bye ***

20
WYTYK Dominika
UKS Atena Gdansk

POL

 

  Piste 8

29
POLAK Paulina
UKS Floret Ruda Slaska

POL 0

36
SZULARZ Amelia
WKS Kolejarz Wroclaw

POL V 10

  R: SZUMIELEWICZ Pawel (POL)

 

61 *** bye ***

4
KULPACZYNSKA Oliwia
UKS Atena Gdansk

POL

 

Piste 3

SZCZECHOWSKA Laura
UKS Atena Gdansk

POL V 10

WISNIEWSKA Julia (37)
AZS AWF Warszawa

POL D 1

R: SERAFIN Blazej (POL)

Piste 5

GORALCZYK Zuzanna
AZS AWF Poznan

POL D 1

KEDZIORA Zuzanna
UKS Atena Gdansk

POL V 10

R: KREIBICH Nadine (GER)

Piste 1

JAROSIEWICZ Natalia
UKS Atena Gdansk

POL V 10

WYTYK Dominika
UKS Atena Gdansk

POL D 9

R: DUL Michal (POL)

Piste 5

SZULARZ Amelia (36)
WKS Kolejarz Wroclaw

POL D 5

KULPACZYNSKA Oliwia
UKS Atena Gdansk

POL V 10

R: KREIBICH Nadine (GER)

Piste 10

SZCZECHOWSKA Laura
UKS Atena Gdansk

POL V 4

KEDZIORA Zuzanna
UKS Atena Gdansk

POL D 3

R: GASSAN Tim (GER)

Piste 1

JAROSIEWICZ Natalia
UKS Atena Gdansk

POL 0

KULPACZYNSKA Oliwia
UKS Atena Gdansk

POL V 10

R: VETULANI Maria (POL)

Piste 10

SZCZECHOWSKA Laura
UKS Atena Gdansk

POL D 8

KULPACZYNSKA Oliwia
UKS Atena Gdansk

POL V 10

R: EIFRIG Maximilian Johannes (GER)
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3
PIATKOWSKA Lena
UKS Atena Gdansk

POL

62 *** bye ***

 

  Piste 10

35
KOLENDA Agata
Wroclawianie

POL D 2

30
SKORA Victoria
IKS Leszno

POL V 10

  R: KREIBICH Nadine (GER)

 

19
ULASIUK Weronika
UKS Atena Gdansk

POL

46 *** bye ***

 

 

51 *** bye ***

14
KWIATKOWSKA Antonina
AZS AWF Warszawa

POL

 

 

11
BINKO Aleksandra
WKS Kolejarz Wroclaw

POL

54 *** bye ***

 

  Piste 10

43
PIELA Julia
UKS Floret Ruda Slaska

POL V 10

22
KOC Wiktoria
UKS Atena Gdansk

POL D 3

  R: KREIBICH Nadine (GER)

  Piste 2

27
BEKALARCZYK Monika
UKS Atena Gdansk

POL D 5

38
NILEK Nel
Polonia Leszno

POL V 6

  R: DUL Michal (POL)

 

59 *** bye ***

6
SKOCZYLAS Weronika
AZS AWF Warszawa

POL

 

Piste 7

PIATKOWSKA Lena
UKS Atena Gdansk

POL V 10

SKORA Victoria
IKS Leszno

POL D 2

R: EIFRIG Maximilian Johannes (GER)

Piste 2

ULASIUK Weronika
UKS Atena Gdansk

POL D 9

KWIATKOWSKA Antonina
AZS AWF Warszawa

POL V 10

R: VETULANI Maria (POL)

Piste 10

BINKO Aleksandra
WKS Kolejarz Wroclaw

POL V 10

PIELA Julia (43)
UKS Floret Ruda Slaska

POL 0

R: ZMIJEWSKI Filip (POL)

Piste 10

NILEK Nel (38)
Polonia Leszno

POL 0

SKOCZYLAS Weronika
AZS AWF Warszawa

POL V 10

R: ZMIJEWSKI Filip (POL)

Piste 7

PIATKOWSKA Lena
UKS Atena Gdansk

POL V 10

KWIATKOWSKA Antonina
AZS AWF Warszawa

POL D 2

R: DUL Michal (POL)

Piste 7

BINKO Aleksandra
WKS Kolejarz Wroclaw

POL D 6

SKOCZYLAS Weronika
AZS AWF Warszawa

POL V 8

R: DUL Michal (POL)

Piste 12

PIATKOWSKA Lena
UKS Atena Gdansk

POL V 10

SKOCZYLAS Weronika
AZS AWF Warszawa

POL D 2

R: KOZLOWSKI Szymon (POL)
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7
NOWAKOWSKA Aleksandra
AZS AWF Poznan

POL

58 *** bye ***

 

  Piste 2

39
MICHALAK Karolina
IKS LESZNO

POL D 1

26
LANGA Lena
UKS Atena Gdansk

POL V 10

  R: DUL Michal (POL)

  Piste 3

23
BESSMANN Gabriela
UKS Salle de la Gdansk

POL V 10

42
WISNIEWSKA Maja
ZJEDNOCZENI PABIANICE

POL D 2

  R: GASSAN Tim (GER)

 

55 *** bye ***

10
WIERZCHOWSKA Adrianna
UKS Salle de la Gdansk

POL

 

 

15
ROMPCZYK Karolina
UKS Salle de la Gdansk

POL

50 *** bye ***

 

 

47 *** bye ***

18
NAKLICKA Laura
MKS Kusy Szczecin

POL

 

  Piste 3

31
TRACZ Weronika
Wroclawianie

POL V 10

34
TOMASZEWSKA Martyna
Zjednoczeni Pabianice

POL D 6

  R: GASSAN Tim (GER)

 

63 *** bye ***

2
WYKLAND Róa
UKS Atena Gdansk

POL

 

Piste 7

NOWAKOWSKA Aleksandra
AZS AWF Poznan

POL V 9

LANGA Lena
UKS Atena Gdansk

POL 0

R: EIFRIG Maximilian Johannes (GER)

Piste 9

BESSMANN Gabriela
UKS Salle de la Gdansk

POL D 6

WIERZCHOWSKA Adrianna
UKS Salle de la Gdansk

POL V 10

R: PRZEDNOWEK Adrian (POL)

Piste 2

ROMPCZYK Karolina
UKS Salle de la Gdansk

POL D 7

NAKLICKA Laura
MKS Kusy Szczecin

POL V 10

R: VETULANI Maria (POL)

Piste 9

TRACZ Weronika
Wroclawianie

POL D 5

WYKLAND Róa
UKS Atena Gdansk

POL V 7

R: PRZEDNOWEK Adrian (POL)

Piste 2

NOWAKOWSKA Aleksandra
AZS AWF Poznan

POL V 10

WIERZCHOWSKA Adrianna
UKS Salle de la Gdansk

POL D 3

R: KREIBICH Nadine (GER)

Piste 2

NAKLICKA Laura (18)
MKS Kusy Szczecin

POL D 3

WYKLAND Róa
UKS Atena Gdansk

POL V 10

R: KREIBICH Nadine (GER)

Piste 11

NOWAKOWSKA Aleksandra
AZS AWF Poznan

POL V 10

WYKLAND Róa
UKS Atena Gdansk

POL D 6

R: GASSAN Tim (GER)
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  I | Semi-final K | Finale  
  Piste 2

1
WINIECKA Matylda
MKS Kusy Szczecin

POL V 10

4
KULPACZYNSKA Oliwia
UKS Atena Gdansk

POL D 4

  R: VETULANI Maria (POL)

  Piste 1

3
PIATKOWSKA Lena
UKS Atena Gdansk

POL V 10

2
NOWAKOWSKA Aleksandra (7)
AZS AWF Poznan

POL D 7

  R: DUL Michal (POL)

Piste 7

WINIECKA Matylda
MKS Kusy Szczecin

POL D 6

PIATKOWSKA Lena (3)
UKS Atena Gdansk

POL V 7

R: SZUMIELEWICZ Pawel (POL)
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Final placement

Place Nation Name Club yob

1 POL PIATKOWSKA Lena UKS Atena Gdansk 2005

2 POL WINIECKA Matylda MKS Kusy Szczecin 2005

3 POL NOWAKOWSKA Aleksandra AZS AWF Poznan 2005

3 POL KULPACZYNSKA Oliwia UKS Atena Gdansk 2005

Table of 8

5 POL WYKLAND Róa UKS Atena Gdansk 2005

6 POL SZCZECHOWSKA Laura UKS Atena Gdansk 2005

7 POL SKOCZYLAS Weronika AZS AWF Warszawa 2006

8 GER EVERS Larissa BY KTF Luitpold München 2005

Table of 16

9 POL WIERZCHOWSKA Adrianna UKS Salle de la Gdansk 2005

10 POL BINKO Aleksandra WKS Kolejarz Wroclaw 2006

11 POL KEDZIORA Zuzanna UKS Atena Gdansk 2005

12 POL JAROSIEWICZ Natalia UKS Atena Gdansk 2006

13 POL KWIATKOWSKA Antonina AZS AWF Warszawa 2005

14 POL WILKE Laura UKS Atena Gdansk 2006

15 POL NAKLICKA Laura MKS Kusy Szczecin 2005

16 POL DABECKA Magdalena UKS Atena Gdansk 2005

Table of 32

17 POL GRACZYK Julia UKS Atena Gdansk 2005

18 POL ROMPCZYK Karolina UKS Salle de la Gdansk 2006

19 POL KUBACZYK Katarzyna Warta-Muszkieterowie Poznan 2006

20 POL ULASIUK Weronika UKS Atena Gdansk 2006

21 POL WYTYK Dominika UKS Atena Gdansk 2005

22 POL GORALCZYK Zuzanna AZS AWF Poznan 2006

23 POL BESSMANN Gabriela UKS Salle de la Gdansk 2006

24 POL LANGA Lena UKS Atena Gdansk 2005

25 POL SKORA Victoria IKS Leszno 2006

26 POL TRACZ Weronika Wroclawianie 2005

27 POL ROLL Nina Warta-Muszkieterowie Poznan 2006

28 POL SZULARZ Amelia WKS Kolejarz Wroclaw 2006

29 POL WISNIEWSKA Julia AZS AWF Warszawa 2006

30 POL NILEK Nel Polonia Leszno 2005

31 POL WROBEL Emilia UKS Floret Ruda Slaska 2005

32 POL PIELA Julia UKS Floret Ruda Slaska 2005

Table of 64

33 POL KOC Wiktoria UKS Atena Gdansk 2005

34 POL DONIFACY Nicola Zjednoczeni Pabianice 2005

35 POL BEKALARCZYK Monika UKS Atena Gdansk 2006

36 POL KRZYSZ Kinga UKS Floret Ruda Slaska 2006

37 POL POLAK Paulina UKS Floret Ruda Slaska 2005

38 POL TARNAWSKA Natalia UKS Floret Ruda Slaska 2006

39 POL TOMASZEWSKA Martyna Zjednoczeni Pabianice 2005

40 POL KOLENDA Agata Wroclawianie 2006

41 POL MICHALAK Karolina IKS LESZNO 2006

42 POL ZDANOWICZ Ida UKS MDK-5 Bydgoszcz 2006
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Place Nation Name Club yob

43 POL WISNIEWSKA Maja ZJEDNOCZENI PABIANICE 2005

44 POL WILCZYNSKA Wiktoria UKS Atena Gdansk 2006
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Referees activity

Nation Foil Epee Sabre Name Pools z A B H I K Ref Vid Ass

GER CN GASSAN Tim 1 2 2 2 1 8 0 0

CN KREIBICH Nadine 2 2 2 1 7 0 0

MEUTZNER Daniel 0 0 0

CN EIFRIG Maximilian Johannes 2 2 1 5 0 0

POL KOZLOWSKI Szymon 1 1 2 0 0

B SERAFIN Blazej 1 2 2 5 0 0

MIETKI Maciej 1 1 0 0

KOZLOWSKI Adrian 0 0 0

KOZLOWSKI Jakub 1 1 0 0

B B DUL Michal 1 2 2 2 1 8 0 0

NOWOSIELSKI Ksawery 0 0 0

ZMIJEWSKI Filip 2 2 0 0

CIEPLY Tomasz 1 1 0 0

PRZEDNOWEK Adrian 2 2 0 0

VETULANI Maria 2 2 1 5 0 0

SIERADZAN Jakub 0 0 0

PIJACZYNSKA Kinga 0 0 0

SZUMIELEWICZ Pawel 2 1 3 0 0

18 Referees
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Medalist

Foil male Individuel U14+U13

Place Nation Name Club yob

Gold POL MACH Oskar UKS Atena Gdansk 2004

Silver POL WOZNIAK Igor AZS AWF Poznan 2004

Bronze POL SMUDA Jakub IKS Leszno 2003

Bronze POL TOMECZEK Kamil UKS MDK-5 Bydgoszcz 2004

Foil female Individuel U12+U11

Place Nation Name Club yob

Gold POL PIATKOWSKA Lena UKS Atena Gdansk 2005

Silver POL WINIECKA Matylda MKS Kusy Szczecin 2005

Bronze POL NOWAKOWSKA Aleksandra AZS AWF Poznan 2005

Bronze POL KULPACZYNSKA Oliwia UKS Atena Gdansk 2005

Foil male Individuel U12+U11

Place Nation Name Club yob

Gold GER WOLF Julien SN Fechtclub Radebeul 2005

Silver POL GORCZYCA Tomasz UKS Atena Gdansk 2005

Bronze GER LINDNER Ruben SN Fechtclub Radebeul 2005

Bronze POL SOWA Piotr WKS Kolejarz Wroclaw 2005

Foil female Individuel U10+U9

Place Nation Name Club yob

Gold POL TELATYNSKA Bianka WKS Kolejarz Wroclaw 2007

Silver POL NELZA Dominika MKS Kusy Szczecin 2007

Bronze POL NOWAKOWSKA Zofia AZS AWF Poznan 2007

Bronze POL SCIESZYNSKA Liliana UKS MDK-5 Bydgoszcz 2007

Foil male Individuel U10+U9

Place Nation Name Club yob

Gold POL GORCZYCA Jakub UKS Atena Gdansk 2007

Silver GER PETERSEN Ole TH Einheit Altenburg 2007

Bronze GER SCHMIDT Konrad ST USC Magdeburg 2007

Bronze POL KRUSZONA Adam Wroclawianie 2007

Foil open Individuel U9

Place Nation Name Club yob

Gold POL WISNIK Feliks AZS AWF Poznan 2009

Silver POL BARTOL Michalina Warta-Muszkieterowie
Poznan

2009

Bronze POL PARTYKA Alicja UKS 35 BIELAWY TORUN 2009

Bronze POL POKORSKI Franciszek WARTA-MUSZKIETEROWIE 2009
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POZNAN


